
UCD ERASMUS CO-ORDINATORS 2017/18

UCD College UCD School Email Address

Arts & Humanities Art History & Cultural Policy Ms Carla Briggs carla.briggs@ucd.ie

Arts & Humanities Classics Dr Aude Doody aude.doody@ucd.ie

Arts & Humanities Clinton Insitute for American Studies Prof Liam Kennedy liam.kennedy@ucd.ie

Arts & Humanities English, Drama & Film Dr Jane Grogan jane.grogan@ucd.ie

Arts & Humanities History Dr Conor Mulvagh conor.mulvagh@ucd.ie

Arts & Humanities Humanities Institute Prof Gerardine Meaney gerardine.meaney@ucd.ie

Arts & Humanities Irish, Celtic Studies & Folklore Dr Barbara Hillers barbara.hillers@ucd.ie

Arts & Humanities Irish, Celtic Studies & Folklore Dr Bairbre Ní Fhloinn bairbre.nifhloinn@ucd.ie

Arts & Humanities Languages, Cultures & Linguistics Prof Michael Brophy michael.brophy@ucd.ie

Arts & Humanities Languages, Cultures & Linguistics Prof Derval Conroy derval.conroy@ucd.ie

Arts & Humanities Languages, Cultures & Linguistics Prof Ursula Fanning ursula.fanning@ucd.ie

Arts & Humanities Languages, Cultures & Linguistics Dr Mary Gallagher mary.gallagher@ucd.ie

Arts & Humanities Languages, Cultures & Linguistics Prof Bettina Migge bettinamigge@ucd.ie

Arts & Humanities Languages, Cultures & Linguistics Mr Feargal Murphy feargal.murphy@ucd.ie

Arts & Humanities Languages, Cultures & Linguistics Dr Emer O'Beirne emer.obeirne@ucd.ie

Arts & Humanities Languages, Cultures & Linguistics Dr Tara Plunkett tara.plunkett@ucd.ie

Arts & Humanities Languages, Cultures & Linguistics Prof Vera Regan vera.regan@ucd.ie

Arts & Humanities Languages, Cultures & Linguistics Dr Sabine Strumper-Krobb strumper.krobb@ucd.ie

Arts & Humanities Languages, Cultures & Linguistics Dr Stephen Schwartz stephen.schwartz@ucd.ie

Arts & Humanities Languages, Cultures & Linguistics Dr Douglas Smith douglas.smith@ucd.ie

Arts & Humanities Music Dr Therese Smith therese.smith@ucd.ie

Business Quinn Ms Esther Sanz esther.sanz@ucd.ie

Engineering & Architecture Landscape Architecture Mr Michael Heurich michael.heurich@ucd.ie

Engineering & Architecture Planning Dr Paula Russell paula.russell@ucd.ie

Engineering & Architecture Architecture Mr Dan Sudhershan daniel.sudhershan@ucd.ie

Engineering & Architecture Biosystems & Food Engineering Prof Colm O'Donnell colm.odonnell@ucd.ie

Engineering & Architecture Chemical & Bioprocess Engineering Prof Patricia Kieran patricia.kieran@ucd.ie

Engineering & Architecture Civil Engineering Dr Yaqian Zhao yaqian.zhao@ucd.ie

Engineering & Architecture Electrical & Electronic Engineering Mr Brian Mulkeen brian.mulkeen@ucd.ie

Engineering & Architecture Mechanical & Materials Engineering Dr William O'Connor william.oconnor@ucd.ie

Health & Agricultural Sciences Agriculture & Food Science Mr Paddy Glennon paddy.glennon@ucd.ie

Health & Agricultural Sciences School of Nursing, Midwifery & Health Systems Ms Aoife Redmond aoife.redmond@ucd.ie

Health & Agricultural Sciences School of Medicine (Radiography) Ms Kate Mathews kate.matthews@ucd.ie

Co-ordinator Name

mailto:aude.doody@ucd.ie


Health & Agricultural Sciences School of Public Health, Physiotherapy & Sports ScienceMs Roisin Arthurs roisin.arthurs@ucd.ie

International Office Universitywide Ms Catherine Convery catherine.m.convery@ucd.ie

Science Biology & Environmental Science Dr Tamara Hochstrasser tamara.hochstrasser@ucd.ie

Science Biology & Environmental Science Prof Bruce Osborne bruce.osborne@ucd.ie

Science Biology & Environmental Science Dr Michael Ryan michael.p.ryan@ucd.ie

Science Biology & Environmental Science Prof Jeremy Simpson jeremy.simpson@ucd.ie

Science Biomolecular & Biomedical Science Dr Jana Haase jana.haase@ucd.ie

Science Biomolecular & Biomedical Science Dr Paul McCabe paul.mccabe@ucd.ie

Science Biomolecular & Biomedical Science Prof Mike Scott michael.scott@ucd.ie

Science Chemistry Prof Martin Albrecht martin.albrecht@ucd.ie

Science Chemistry Dr Paul Evans paul.evans@ucd.ie

Science Chemistry Prof Declan Gilheany declan.gilheany@ucd.ie

Science Chemistry Prof Pat Guiry patrick.guiry@ucd.ie

Science Chemistry Prof Stefan Oscarson stefan.oscarson@ucd.ie

Science Chemistry Dr Andrew Philips andrew.phillips@ucd.ie

Science Computer Science Dr Michela Bertolotto michela.bertolotto@ucd.ie

Science Computer Science Dr Fred Cummins fred.cummins@ucd.ie

Science Mathematics & Statistics Dr Vincent Astier vincent.astier@ucd.ie

Science Mathematics & Statistics Dr Robert Osburn robert.osburn@ucd.ie

Science Mathematics & Statistics Dr Andrew Parnell andrew.parnell@ucd.ie

Science Physics Prof Padraig Dunne padraig.dunne@ucd.ie

Science Physics Dr Dominic Zerulla dominic.zerulla@ucd.ie

Social Sciences & Law Archaeology Dr Helen Lewis helen.lewis@ucd.ie

Social Sciences & Law Economics Dr Stefanie Haller stefanie.haller@ucd.ie

Social Sciences & Law Geography Dr Jonathan Turner jonathan.turner@ucd.ie

Social Sciences & Law Information & Communication Studies Dr Lai Ma lai.ma@ucd.ie

Social Sciences & Law Law Ms Julia Hildebrandt julia.hildebrandt@ucd.ie

Social Sciences & Law Philosophy Dr Joseph Cohen joseph.cohen@ucd.ie

Social Sciences & Law Politics & International Relations Dr Alex Dukalskis alexander.dukalskis@ucd.ie

Social Sciences & Law Psychology Dr Louise McHugh louise.mchugh@ucd.ie

Social Sciences & Law Psychology Mr Gary O'Reilly gary.e.oreilly@ucd.ie

Social Sciences & Law Social Justice Dr Katherine O'Donnell katherine.odonnell@ucd.ie

Social Sciences & Law Social Policy, Social Work & Social Justice Dr Nao Kodate naonori.kodate@ucd.ie

Social Sciences & Law Sociology Dr Pablo Lucas pablo.lucas@ucd.ie
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